Induction Woks
Wok induction cooker constructed of heavy duty stainless steel with ceramic glass.
Adjustable cooking temperature up to 464° with 180 minute timer. Safety overheating
sensor and self checking automatic shutoff feature. FCC.
Induction wok constructed of tri-ply stainless steel sold separately.
IND-WOK
IND-WOK120V
IND-WOK208V
9
C
O
U
N
T
E
R
T
O
P
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
MG-1.5
Meat Grinders
Body constructed of cast aluminum. Stainless steel
t-head screws, propellor and grinder plate. With
overload protection and reverse function.
Accessories available. ETL and ETL sanitation.
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
MG-1 #12 Head, 1 HP, 120V, 745W, 6 Amps 1 67 0.080
MG-1.5 #22 Head, 1.5HP, 120V, 1000W, 8 Amps 1 82 0.080
MG-1
Medium Duty Slicer
Constucted of heavy gauge aluminum. With a 12” blade, this slicer can be
used for your meat slicing needs. Removable carriage for easy cleanup.
Unit has a protective blade cover, built in sharpening system and automatic
shutoff feature for safety. Belt driven, extra belt included. Accessories
available. 1/3HP, 120V, 250W, 2 Amps. ETL and ETL Sanitation, certifed to
CSA C22.2 NO. 1335.2.14 & 1335.1.
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
SL300ES Medium duty slicer, 12" 1 69 0.094
SL300ES
Item # Description Pack Ctn. Wt. CBM
IND-WOK Induction wok with cover 1/4 33 0.132
IND-WOK120V Wok induction cooker, 180 minute timer,
120V, 1800W, 15 Amps 1/2 16 0.082
IND-WOK208V Wok induction cooker, 180 minute timer,
208V, 3000W, 14.4 Amps 1/2 16 0.082
Protected by Admiral Craft Equipment Corporation’s
one year limited warranty.